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Overall, Are Things Heading in the Right Direction?
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n=1363 n=397 n=333
Margin of Error : +/- 3% Margin of Error : +/-5% margin of error +/-5%
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Generically, Students Prefer an Outsider as Next POTUS
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Washington Insider Newcomer/Outsider No Opinion

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Who is the Most Likely Next President?
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What is Your Opinion of Each Candidate?
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Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Very important
Important

Somewhat important

Somewhat unimportant

Unimportant

Very unimportant
Education (e.g. Economy International Healthcare Civil rights Energy &

affordability, quality) relations Environment

August 6-9, 2015; n= 593; Margin of Error: +/-4%
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Which Higher Ed Issue Should Candidates Focus On?
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7% 7%
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Reduced debt/ improved Free community-college Innovation within Higher Holding institutions Competency-based Privatizing student loans
income repayment plans Education accountable for workforce curriculum
outcomes

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Sept 7-11
50% Sept 7-11
46%
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Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Which Democratic Candidate Currently has Your Support?

™ Sanders, 59%

#=Clinton *=40% 40%

*31%
B=Sanders ™M 26% 20%

15% #® Clinton, 18%

e Biden M Biden, 14%

13%

June 19-27 Aug 6-9 Aug 23-26 Sept 7-11

n=1363 n=593, n=397 n =333
Margin of Error : +/- 3% Margin of Error: +/-4% Margin of Error : +/-5% margin of error +/-5%
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Who is the Most Likely Democratic Nominee?

45%

Hillary Clinton Bernie Sanders Joe Biden

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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nd

Joe Biden Hillary Clinton  Bernie Sanders Martin O'Malley Jim Webb Lincoln Chafee

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Which Republican Candidate Currently has Your Support?
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Who is the Most Likely Republican Nominee?
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Donald Jeb Bush Ben Carson Marco Ted Cruz Scott Carly  John Kasich Rand Paul
Trump Rubio Walker Fiorina

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Jeb Bush Ben Carson Carly Fiorina Marco Rubio  Rand Paul Ted Cruz  Scott Walker Donald Trump Chris Christie John Kasich

Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Who is Your 15t Choice for Trusted News
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Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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Who is Your 2nd Choice for Trusted News
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Sept 7-11, 2015; n = 333; margin of error +/-5%
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How Do You Define Your Religious Affiliation (if any)?
27% 26%
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2% 2% 2% 1%
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June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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Do You Share the Same Faith as Your Parents?

58%

=S No I'm not sure
June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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How Important is Religion in Your Life?

42%

Very Important/Important Mostly Neutral Not very important/Not at
all Important
June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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What Type of School Do You Attend?

June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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2o, Are You Registered to Vote?

Yes, | am aregisteredto  Yes, | am aregisteredto  Yes, | am a registered to No, | am not registered to
vote as a Democrat vote as a Republican vote as an Independent vote

June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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What is Your Overall Opinion About the Performance of the
Two Major Political Parties?
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M Very favorable/favorable
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Democratic party Republican party
June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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June 19-27 2015 n=1363; Margin of Error +/-3%
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Along the Political Spectrum College Students Self-ldentify as:

39%

30%
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Socialist Liberal Middle of the Conservative Libertarian

road
June 19-27, 2015
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